JUNE 27 JUNE 28 JUNE 29 JUNE 30

08:30

09:00

09:30
10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30
14:00

14:30

15:00
15:30
16:00

16:30

17:00
17:30
18:00

18:30

OPENING CEREMONY
OF WORLD URBAN FORUM

Eleventh session

National Urban Policies

for Climate Neutrality
EUROPEAN URBAN
KNOWLEDGE NETWORK

Green transformation in

cities: what should the POSTER SESSION
energy mix look like? GREEN CITY
UN GLOBAL COMPACT
NETWORK POLAND

Accelerating on Greening

the Metropolitan City
METREX

Summary Discussion
GREEN CITY

When local actions meet

national support
URBACT

Ensuring equitable and
inclusive urban transfor-
mations leaving nobody

behind: the role of sci-
ence-policy-society
cooperation
JPI URBAN EUROPE

Inclusive cities in times

of crisis
CEMR

Summary Discussion
EQUITABLE AND INCLUSIVE

Smart Mobility Hubs - Key
Towards Sustainable
Urban Mobility

EIT URBAN MOBILITY

Just move: ensuring
nobody is left behind in
the shift toward sustaina-

ble urban mobility
EUROCITIES

How NOT to transform
urban mobility: Lessons
learned from European

frontrunners
URBAN FUTURE

POSTER SESSION
EQUITABLE AND INCLUSIVE

Summary Discussion

SUSTAINABLE URBAN
MOBILITY

Addressing the urban
affordable housing

challenge in Europe
HOUSING EUROPE

POSTER SESSION

SUSTAINABLE URBAN
MOBILITY

Affordable Housing Poli-
cies across Europe:
discrepancies and
similarities
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

Challenges of affordable
housing: social, financial,
institutional
EUROPEAN INVESTMENT BANK

POSTER SESSION
AFFORDABLE HOUSING
Summary Discussion
AFFORDABLE HOUSING
Rebuilding Ukraine: a deli-
cate and urgent matter
RO3KVIT, URBAN COALITION
FOR UKRAINE
CLOSING CEREMONY
OF WORLD URBAN FORUM

Eleventh session



