DAY	JUNE 27		JUNE 28		JUNE 29		JUNE 30	
08:30								
09:00					Smart Mobility Hubs – Key Towards Sustainable		Affordable Housing Policies across Europe:	
09:30					Urban Mobility		discrepancies and similarities	
10:00					EIT URBAN MOBILITY		HABITAT FOR HUMANITY	
10:30	OPENING CEREMONY OF WORLD URBAN FORUM Eleventh session		Summary Discussion GREEN CITY					
11:00					Just move: ensuring nobody is left behind in		Challenges of affordable	
11:30					the shift toward sustaina-		housing: social, financial,	
12:00					ble urban mobility		institutional EUROPEAN INVESTMENT BANK	
12:30	National Urban Policies for Climate Neutrality EUROPEAN URBAN KNOWLEDGE NETWORK		When local actions meet national support URBACT		How NOT to transform urban mobility: Lessons			POSTER SESSION AFFORDABLE HOUSING
13:00							Summary Discussion AFFORDABLE HOUSING	
13:30			Ensuring equitable and		learned from European			
14:00	Green transformation in cities: what should the energy mix look like? UN GLOBAL COMPACT	POSTER SESSION GREEN CITY	inclusive urban transfor- mations leaving nobody behind: the role of sci- ence-policy-society cooperation	POSTER SESSION EQUITABLE AND INCLUSIVE	frontrunners	POSTER SESSION SUSTAINABLE URBAN MOBILITY	Rebuilding Ukraine: a delicate and urgent matter RO3KVIT, URBAN COALITION FOR UKRAINE	
14:30					URBAN FUTURE			
15:00	NETWORK POLAND		JPI URBAN EUROPE		Summary Discussion			
15:30					SUSTAINABLE URBAN MOBILITY			
16:00								
16:30	Accelerating on Greening the Metropolitan City		Inclusive cities in times of crisis CEMR		Addressing the urban affordable housing challenge in Europe HOUSING EUROPE		CLOSING CEREMONY OF WORLD URBAN FORUM Eleventh session	
17:00	METREX							
17:30					TIOUSING EUROF E			
18:00			Summary Discussion EQUITABLE AND INCLUSIVE					
18:30								